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Balance Sheet
Georgetown Divide PUD Account Summary

As Of 07/31/2022

Account Name Balance

Fund: 100 - Water Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

100-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 8,550.74

100-0000-10100 El Dorado Savings - Disbursements 0.00

100-0000-10102 Petty Cash 350.00

100-0000-10103 Cash Drawer 100.00

100-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 141,078.13

100-0000-10212 Accrued Revenue 0.00

100-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

100-0000-10300 Prepaid Expenses 0.00

100-0000-10999 Water Fund 1,582,401.95

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 1,732,480.82

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

100-0000-11100 Land and Land Rights 770,974.94

100-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 255,902.18

100-0000-11120 Fixed Assets - Source of Supply 6,803,803.44

100-0000-11121 Fixed Assets - Water Treatment 6,631,405.58

100-0000-11122 Fixed Assets - Trans. & Distrib. 13,337,226.49

100-0000-11123 Fixed Assets - General Plant 1,241,470.94

100-0000-11130 Accumulated Depreciation -19,837,652.77

100-0000-11200 Inventory -0.06

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 9,203,130.74

Category: 12 - Deferred Outflows of Resources

100-0000-12000 Deferred Outflow - Pension 1,339,763.00

Total Category 12 - Deferred Outflows of Resources: 1,339,763.00

Category: 19 - Payroll Suspense/Clearing

100-0000-19100 Suspense 0.00

Total Category 19 - Payroll Suspense/Clearing: 0.00

12,275,374.56Total Assets: 12,275,374.56

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

100-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 10,943.15

100-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 34,794.63

100-0000-20110 Overpayments/Refunds -257.53

100-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

100-0000-20201 Use Tax Payable -137.16

100-0000-20202 Payroll Withholding  - ICMA 193.76

100-0000-20203 Union Dues Payable -11.43

100-0000-20204 CalPERS Member Contributions -32.20

100-0000-20205 AFLAC Premiums -3,256.33

100-0000-20206 FUTA Payable 0.00

100-0000-20300 Interest Payable 0.00

100-0000-20400 Construction Deposits 1,000.00

100-0000-20500 Deferred Revenue 0.00

100-0000-20600 Compensasted Absences 58,143.60

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 101,380.49

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

100-0000-21110 Loans Payable 5,963.45

100-0000-21120 Lease Payable 0.00

100-0000-21140 PERS Side Fund 0.00
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Account Name Balance

100-0000-21300 Net Pension Liability 5,820,114.93

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 5,826,078.38

Category: 22 - Deferred Inflows of Resources

100-0000-22000 Deferred Inflow - Pension 342,911.76

Total Category 22 - Deferred Inflows of Resources: 342,911.76

Category: 29 - Billing Suspense/Clearing

100-0000-29998 Payroll Clearing 0.00

100-0000-29999 E Billing Clearing Account -64.40

Total Category 29 - Billing Suspense/Clearing: -64.40

6,270,306.23Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

100-0000-30000 Fund Balance 6,850,505.76

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 6,850,505.76

Category: 39 - Prior Period Adjustment

100-0000-39999 Prior Period Adjustment -42,194.24

Total Category 39 - Prior Period Adjustment: -42,194.24

6,808,311.52Total Beginning Equity:

12,201.44Total Revenue

815,444.63Total Expense

-803,243.19Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 12,275,374.56

6,005,068.33Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 101 - Retiree Health Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

101-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 10,166.05

101-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 15,994.12

101-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

101-0000-10300 Prepaid Expenses 0.00

101-0000-10999 Retiree Health 351,505.05

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 377,665.22

377,665.22Total Assets: 377,665.22

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

101-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

101-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

101-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

101-0000-20500 Deferred Revenue 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

101-0000-21200 Other Post-employment Benefits 1,440,553.99

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 1,440,553.99

1,440,553.99Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

101-0000-30000 Fund Balance -1,060,753.22

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: -1,060,753.22

-1,060,753.22Total Beginning Equity:

2,980.93Total Revenue

5,116.48Total Expense

-2,135.55Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 377,665.22

-1,062,888.77Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 102 - SMUD Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

102-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

102-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

102-0000-10999 SMUD Fund 548,966.29

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 548,966.29

548,966.29Total Assets: 548,966.29

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

102-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

102-0000-30000 Fund Balance 548,966.29

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 548,966.29

548,966.29Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 548,966.29

548,966.29Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 103 - Hydroelectric Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

103-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 16,937.99

103-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 17,632.81

103-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

103-0000-10999 Hydroelectric 865,048.71

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 899,619.51

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

103-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 0.00

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 0.00

899,619.51Total Assets: 899,619.51

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

103-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

103-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

103-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

103-0000-30000 Fund Balance 893,208.84

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 893,208.84

893,208.84Total Beginning Equity:

6,410.67Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

6,410.67Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 899,619.51

899,619.51Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 104 - No Longer in Use- 1

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

104-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

104-0000-10999 Claim On Cash 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 0.00

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

104-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 0.00

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 0.00

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

104-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

104-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

104-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 110 - Capital Replace Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

110-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

110-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

110-0000-10999 Capital Replacement -30,293.51

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: -30,293.51

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

110-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 0.00

110-0000-11121 Fixed Assets - Water Treatment Plant 1,223,118.94

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 1,223,118.94

1,192,825.43Total Assets: 1,192,825.43

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

110-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

110-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

110-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

110-0000-30000 Fund Balance 1,192,825.43

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 1,192,825.43

1,192,825.43Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 1,192,825.43

1,192,825.43Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 111 - Capital Reserve Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

111-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

111-0000-10100 El Dorado Savings - Disbursements 0.00

111-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 0.00

111-0000-10214 Grant Reimb Receivable 0.00

111-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

111-0000-10999 Capital Reserve 1,571,379.47

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 1,571,379.47

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

111-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 432,572.55

111-0000-11121 Fixed Assets - Water Treatment 480,261.72

111-0000-11122 Fixed Assets - Trans. & Distrib. 183,280.53

111-0000-11123 Fixed Assets - General Plant 83,244.25

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 1,179,359.05

2,750,738.52Total Assets: 2,750,738.52

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

111-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

111-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

111-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.00

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

111-0000-30000 Fund Balance 3,697,476.92

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 3,697,476.92

Category: 39 - Prior Period Adjustment

111-0000-39999 Prior Period Adjustment -63,538.38

Total Category 39 - Prior Period Adjustment: -63,538.38

3,633,938.54Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

883,200.02Total Expense

-883,200.02Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 2,750,738.52

2,750,738.52Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 112 - ALT Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

112-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

112-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 42,231.87

112-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

112-0000-10999 ALT Fund Suplementry Charge (Restricted) 787,142.98

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 829,374.85

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

112-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 0.61

112-0000-11121 Fixed Assets - Water Treatment Plan 10,413,567.29

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 10,413,567.90

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

112-0000-30100 RESTRICT RESERVE FUND -587,357.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: -587,357.00

10,655,585.75Total Assets: 10,655,585.75

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

112-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

112-0000-20101 Retention Payable 0.00

112-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

112-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

112-0000-20300 Interest Payable 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

112-0000-21110 Loan Payable 8,713,761.31

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 8,713,761.31

8,713,761.31Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

112-0000-30000 Fund Balance 1,941,712.54

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 1,941,712.54

1,941,712.54Total Beginning Equity:

111.90Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

111.90Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 10,655,585.75

1,941,824.44Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 113 - Caby Grant Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

113-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

113-0000-10120 Fiscal Agent Cash 0.00

113-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 0.00

113-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

113-0000-10999 Caby Grant Fund (Restricted) -39,066.57

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: -39,066.57

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

113-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 847,446.33

113-5300-11110 Construction in Progress 0.00

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 847,446.33

808,379.76Total Assets: 808,379.76

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

113-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

113-0000-20101 Retention Payable 0.00

113-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

113-0000-20300 Interest Payable 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

113-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.00

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

113-0000-30000 Fund Balance 808,379.76

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 808,379.76

808,379.76Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 808,379.76

808,379.76Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 114 - Restricted P/L Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

114-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

114-0000-10999 EPA Grant Sweet water Plant (Restricted) -90,530.11

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: -90,530.11

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

114-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 0.00

114-0000-11121 Fixed Assets - Water Treatment Plant 1,208,957.74

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 1,208,957.74

1,118,427.63Total Assets: 1,118,427.63

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

114-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

114-0000-30000 Fund Balance 1,118,427.63

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 1,118,427.63

1,118,427.63Total Beginning Equity:

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 1,118,427.63

1,118,427.63Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 120 - State Revolving Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

120-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

120-0000-10120 Fiscal Agent Cash 66,443.94

120-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

120-0000-10300 Prepaid Expenses 0.00

120-0000-10999 State Revolving Fund (Restricted) -117,676.04

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: -51,232.10

-51,232.10Total Assets: -51,232.10

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

120-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

120-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

120-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

120-0000-20300 Interest Payable 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

120-0000-21110 Loans Payable 192,599.18

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 192,599.18

192,599.18Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

120-0000-30000 Fund Balance -243,831.28

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: -243,831.28

Category: 39 - Prior Period Adjustment

120-0000-39999 Prior Period Adjustment 0.00

Total Category 39 - Prior Period Adjustment: 0.00

-243,831.28Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): -51,232.10

-243,831.28Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 121 - SMER Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

121-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

121-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

121-0000-10999 Stumpy Meadows Emergency Reserve Fund 1,073,903.70

121-0000-13121 Due From Fund 121 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 1,073,903.70

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

121-0000-11130 Accumulated Depreciation 0.00

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 0.00

1,073,903.70Total Assets: 1,073,903.70

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

121-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

121-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.00

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

121-0000-30000 Fund Balance 1,073,903.70

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 1,073,903.70

1,073,903.70Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 1,073,903.70

1,073,903.70Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 200 - Zone Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

200-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

200-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 11,668.57

200-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

200-0000-10300 Prepaid Expenses 0.00

200-0000-10999 Zone Fund 841,367.84

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 853,036.41

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

200-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 0.00

200-0000-11123 Fixed Assets - General Plant 32,124.88

200-0000-11124 Fixed Assets - Septic Facilities 868,710.67

200-0000-11130 Accumulated Depreciation -734,170.94

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 166,664.61

Category: 12 - Deferred Outflows of Resources

200-0000-12000 Deferred Outflow - Pension 41,435.62

Total Category 12 - Deferred Outflows of Resources: 41,435.62

1,061,136.64Total Assets: 1,061,136.64

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

200-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

200-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 241.32

200-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

200-0000-20500 Deferred Revenue 0.00

200-0000-20600 Compensasted Absences 3,517.79

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 3,759.11

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

200-0000-21300 Net Pension Liability 180,003.21

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 180,003.21

Category: 22 - Deferred Inflows of Resources

200-0000-22000 Deferred Inflow - Pension 10,605.99

Total Category 22 - Deferred Inflows of Resources: 10,605.99

194,368.31Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

200-0000-30000 Fund Balance 897,459.35

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 897,459.35

897,459.35Total Beginning Equity:

820.00Total Revenue

31,511.02Total Expense

-30,691.02Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 1,061,136.64

866,768.33Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 201 - Delete1

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

201-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

201-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

201-0000-10999 Claim on Cash 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 0.00

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

201-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 202 - WDR Reserve Fund

Assets

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

202-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 210 - CDS Capital Reserve Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

210-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

210-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

210-0000-10999 CDS Reserve Fund (Restricted) 163,669.86

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 163,669.86

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

210-0000-11124 Fixed Assets - Septic Facilities 7,930.00

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 7,930.00

171,599.86Total Assets: 171,599.86

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

210-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

210-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

210-0000-30000 Fund Balance 171,599.86

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 171,599.86

171,599.86Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 171,599.86

171,599.86Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 211 - CDS M & O Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

211-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

211-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

211-0000-10999 CDS M & O Fund (Restricted) 41,429.73

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 41,429.73

41,429.73Total Assets: 41,429.73

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

211-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

211-0000-30000 Fund Balance 41,093.05

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 41,093.05

41,093.05Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 41,093.05

41,093.05Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

*** FUND  211 OUT OF BALANCE *** 336.68
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 300 - No longer in Use

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

300-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 0.00

300-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

300-0000-10999 Unassigned 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 0.00

Category: 12 - Deferred Outflows of Resources

300-0000-12000 Deferred Outflow - Pension 0.00

Total Category 12 - Deferred Outflows of Resources: 0.00

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

300-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

300-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

300-0000-21300 Net Pension Liability 0.00

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 22 - Deferred Inflows of Resources

300-0000-22000 Deferred Inflow - Pension 0.00

Total Category 22 - Deferred Inflows of Resources: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

300-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 400 - Capital Facility Charge Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

400-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 55,200.00

400-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 0.00

400-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

400-0000-10999 Capital Facility Charge Fund (Restricted) 444,878.11

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 500,078.11

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

400-0000-11110 Construction in Progress 3,350.43

400-0000-11120 Fixed Assets - Source of Supply 235,922.30

400-0000-11121 Fixed Assets - Water Treatment Plant 358,057.26

400-0000-11122 Fixed Assets - Trans. & Distrib. 799,724.42

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 1,397,054.41

1,897,132.52Total Assets: 1,897,132.52

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

400-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

400-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

400-0000-20200 Accrued Salaries 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

400-0000-30000 Fund Balance 1,927,025.92

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 1,927,025.92

Category: 39 - Prior Period Adjustment

400-0000-39999 Prior Period Adjustment -29,893.40

Total Category 39 - Prior Period Adjustment: -29,893.40

1,897,132.52Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 1,897,132.52

1,897,132.52Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 401 - Water Development Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

401-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

401-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

401-0000-10999 Water Development Fund (Restricted) 412,533.33

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 412,533.33

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

401-0000-11120 Fixed Assets - Source of Supply 11,339.53

401-0000-11124 Fixed Assets - Septic Facilities 0.00

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 11,339.53

423,872.86Total Assets: 423,872.86

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

401-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

401-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

401-0000-30000 Fund Balance 423,469.36

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 423,469.36

423,469.36Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 423,469.36

423,469.36Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

*** FUND  401 OUT OF BALANCE *** 403.50
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 500 - Stewart Mine Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

500-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

500-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 92,015.50

500-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

500-0000-10999 Stewart Mine Fund (Restricted) 42,913.09

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 134,928.59

134,928.59Total Assets: 134,928.59

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

500-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

500-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

500-0000-20300 Interest Payable 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

500-0000-21100 Bonds Payable 153,159.74

500-0000-21130 Construction Advance 10,248.70

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 163,408.44

163,408.44Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

500-0000-30000 Fund Balance -28,479.85

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: -28,479.85

-28,479.85Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 134,928.59

-28,479.85Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 501 - Garden Valley Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

501-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

501-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

501-0000-10999 Garden Valley Fund (Restricted) 75,458.54

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 75,458.54

Category: 11 - Non-current Assets

501-0000-11122 Fixed Assets - Trans. & Distrib. 33,835.63

Total Category 11 - Non-current Assets: 33,835.63

109,294.17Total Assets: 109,294.17

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

501-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

501-0000-30000 Fund Balance 109,294.17

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 109,294.17

109,294.17Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 109,294.17

109,294.17Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 502 - Kelsey North Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

502-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

502-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 15,574.84

502-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

502-0000-10999 Kelsey North Fund (Restricted) 120,554.05

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 136,128.89

136,128.89Total Assets: 136,128.89

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

502-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

502-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

502-0000-20300 Interest Payable 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

502-0000-21110 Loans Payable 153,604.90

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 153,604.90

153,604.90Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

502-0000-30000 Fund Balance -16,712.94

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: -16,712.94

-16,712.94Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

763.07Total Expense

-763.07Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 136,128.89

-17,476.01Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 503 - Bayne Rd Bend Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

503-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

503-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

503-0000-10999 Bayne Rd Bend Fund (Restricted) 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 0.00

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

503-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

503-0000-21130 Construction Advance 0.00

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

503-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 504 - Kelsey South Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

504-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

504-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 0.00

504-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

504-0000-10999 Kelsey South Fund (Restricted) 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 0.00

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

504-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

504-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

504-0000-20300 Interest Payable 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

504-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.00

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

504-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 505 - Pilot Hill North Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

505-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

505-0000-10999 Pilot Hill North Fund (Restricted) 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 0.00

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

505-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

505-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 506 - Pilot Hill South Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

506-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.00

506-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 0.00

506-0000-10220 Interest Receivable 0.00

506-0000-10999 Pilot Hill South Fund (Restricted) 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 0.00

0.00Total Assets: 0.00

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

506-0000-20100 Accounts Payable 0.00

506-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.00

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 0.00

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

506-0000-21130 Construction Advance 0.00

Total Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities: 0.00

0.00Total Liability:

Equity

Category: 30 - Fund Balance

506-0000-30000 Fund Balance 0.00

Total Category 30 - Fund Balance: 0.00

0.00Total Beginning Equity:

0.00Total Revenue

0.00Total Expense

0.00Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 0.00

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Account Name Balance

Fund: 999 - Pooled Cash Fund

Assets

Category: 10 - Current Assets

999-0000-10100 EDSB - Disbursements -1,055,716.54

999-0000-10101 EDSB - Receipts 2,261,330.50

999-0000-10110 LAIF 7,422,560.51

999-0000-13100 Due From Fund 100 33,337.97

999-0000-13101 Due From Fund 101 0.00

999-0000-13102 Due From Fund 102 0.00

999-0000-13103 Due From Fund 103 0.00

999-0000-13104 Due From Fund 104 0.00

999-0000-13110 Due From Fund 110 0.00

999-0000-13111 Due From Fund 111 0.00

999-0000-13112 Due From Fund 112 0.00

999-0000-13113 Due From Fund 113 0.00

999-0000-13114 Due From Fund 114 0.00

999-0000-13120 Due From Fund 120 0.00

999-0000-13121 Due From Fund 121 0.00

999-0000-13200 Due From Fund 200 241.32

999-0000-13201 Due From Fund 201 0.00

999-0000-13210 Due From Fund 210 0.00

999-0000-13300 Due From Fund 300 0.00

999-0000-13400 Due From Fund 400 0.00

999-0000-13500 Due From Fund 500 0.00

999-0000-13501 Due From Fund 501 0.00

999-0000-13502 Due From Fund 502 0.00

999-0000-13503 Due From Fund 503 0.00

999-0000-13504 Due From Fund 504 0.00

999-0000-13505 Due From Fund 505 0.00

999-0000-13506 Due From Fund 506 0.00

Total Category 10 - Current Assets: 8,661,753.76

8,661,753.76Total Assets: 8,661,753.76

Liability

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

999-0000-20102 Accounts Payable 33,579.29

999-0000-23100 Due To Fund 8,628,174.47

Total Category 20 - Current Liabilities: 8,661,753.76

8,661,753.76Total Liability:

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 8,661,753.76

0.00Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):
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Consolidated Balance Sheet Report
Georgetown Divide PUD Account Summary

As Of 07/31/2022

Account Name

Current Year
Balance

Prior Year
Balance

Assets

0000-10099 90,854.786,843.83Legacy Cash Clearing

0000-10100 -1,055,716.5462,047.13EDSB - Disbursements

0000-10101 2,261,330.501,935,578.22EDSB - Receipts

0000-10102 350.00350.00Petty Cash

0000-10103 100.00100.00Cash Drawer

0000-10110 7,422,560.517,413,775.40LAIF

0000-10120 66,443.9449,109.37Fiscal Agent Cash

0000-10211 228,605.50320,023.55Accounts Receivable

0000-10213 107,590.34157,307.70Assessment Receivable

0000-10999 8,645,586.479,411,400.75Water Fund

0000-11100 770,974.94770,974.94Land and Land Rights

0000-11110 1,539,272.101,539,272.10Construction in Progress

0000-11120 7,051,065.277,051,065.27Fixed Assets - Source of Supply

0000-11121 20,315,368.5320,315,368.53Fixed Assets - Water Treatment

0000-11122 14,354,067.0714,354,067.07Fixed Assets - Trans. & Distrib.

0000-11123 1,356,840.071,356,840.07Fixed Assets - General Plant

0000-11124 876,640.67876,640.67Fixed Assets - Septic Facilities

0000-11130 -20,571,823.71-20,571,823.71Accumulated Depreciation

0000-11200 -0.06-0.06Inventory

0000-12000 1,381,198.621,381,198.62Deferred Outflow - Pension

0000-13100 33,337.97143.28Due From Fund 100

0000-13200 241.324.43Due From Fund 200

0000-30100 -587,357.00-587,357.00RESTRICT RESERVE FUND

44,287,531.29Total Assets: 45,842,930.16

Liability

0000-20100 10,943.1510,943.15Accounts Payable

0000-20102 68,615.241,752.08Accounts Payable Pending

0000-20110 -257.53-257.53Overpayments/Refunds

0000-20201 -137.16-137.16Use Tax Payable

0000-20202 193.76193.76Payroll Withholding  - ICMA

0000-20203 -11.43-11.60Union Dues Payable

0000-20204 -32.20-0.38CalPERS Member Contributions

0000-20205 -3,256.33-950.40AFLAC Premiums

0000-20206 0.0091.20FUTA Payable

0000-20400 1,000.001,000.00Construction Deposits

0000-20600 61,661.3961,661.39Compensasted Absences

0000-21100 153,159.74159,881.58Bonds Payable

0000-21110 9,065,928.849,321,388.09Loans Payable

0000-21130 10,248.7011,776.21Construction Advance

0000-21200 1,440,553.991,440,553.99Other Post-employment Benefits

0000-21300 6,000,118.146,000,118.14Net Pension Liability

0000-22000 353,517.75353,517.75Deferred Inflow - Pension

0000-23100 8,628,174.479,411,400.75Due To Fund

0000-29999 -64.40-64.40E Billing Clearing Account

25,790,356.12Total Liability: 26,772,856.62

Equity

0000-30000 20,345,571.2919,980,478.17Fund Balance

0000-39999 -135,626.02-135,626.02Prior Period Adjustment

20,209,945.27Total Beginning Equity: 19,844,852.15



Consolidated Balance Sheet Report As Of 07/31/2022

8/22/2022 8:45:44 AM Page 2 of 2

Account Name

Current Year
Balance

Prior Year
Balance

22,524.94Total Revenue 96,977.23

1,736,035.22Total Expense 872,038.37

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 44,286,791.11

18,496,434.99Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 19,069,791.01

45,842,647.63

*** OUT OF BALANCE *** 740.18282.53
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Monthly Activity Report
Georgetown Divide PUD Account Summary

July
2022

June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

Fund: 100 - Water Fund

Asset

0.00100-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 5,401.591,398.20720.00891.300.00139.65-4,024.20775.102,300.85130.00818.25

-510,043.94100-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 493,005.48-433,595.09488,705.05-355,746.00333,779.71-273,915.50178,324.47182,627.40-126,521.52-572,710.89521,200.98

-364,179.10100-0000-10999 Water Fund -1,641,451.18894,257.81-419,991.24-106,063.07-76,869.77898,550.82-433,359.9678,026.16-212,519.87264,716.2624,172.40

Asset Total: -874,223.04-1,143,044.11462,060.9269,433.81-460,917.77256,909.94624,774.97-259,059.69261,428.66-336,740.54-307,864.63546,191.63

Liability

-71,004.36100-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 22,985.4172,050.257,405.058,296.36-4,211.7910,653.63-139,824.87105,528.88-21,744.4842,923.20137.41

0.01100-0000-20203 Union Dues Payable 0.000.030.02-508.15508.160.021,152.52-1,152.470.020.010.00

-15.50100-0000-20204 CalPERS Member Contributions 0.000.000.000.000.00-4,527.8513,252.24-8,740.710.000.000.00

40.00100-0000-20205 AFLAC Premiums 40.00-521.1640.0040.00-0.3740.021,323.12-621.53-590.09-1,047.96-1,047.96

0.00100-0000-20206 FUTA Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-127.200.0012.0012.0012.00

Liability Total: 70,979.85-23,025.41-71,529.12-7,445.07-7,828.213,704.00-6,165.82124,224.19-95,014.1722,322.55-41,887.25898.55

Fund 100 Total: -803,243.19-1,166,069.52390,531.8061,988.74-468,745.98260,613.94618,609.15-134,835.50166,414.49-314,417.99-349,751.88547,090.18

Fund: 101 - Retiree Health Fund

Asset

0.00101-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 1,644.091,026.412,070.87823.270.004,601.41-9,601.241,215.713,294.760.005,090.77

447.70101-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable -262.702,113.02-699.482,127.66-536.102,022.98-2,104.98889.27-3,294.763,941.86-2,565.07

-2,583.25101-0000-10999 Retiree Health -6,553.78-3,679.16-5,116.47-8,795.612,009.49-3,228.808,027.07-4,777.95-6,011.52-6,852.58-6,852.58

Asset Total: -2,135.55-5,172.39-539.73-3,745.08-5,844.681,473.393,395.59-3,679.15-2,672.97-6,011.52-2,910.72-4,326.88

Liability

0.00101-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -1,437.321,437.320.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Liability Total: 0.001,437.32-1,437.320.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund 101 Total: -2,135.55-3,735.07-1,977.05-3,745.08-5,844.681,473.393,395.59-3,679.15-2,672.97-6,011.52-2,910.72-4,326.88

Fund: 102 - SMUD Fund

Asset

-1,260.00102-0000-10999 SMUD Fund -5,426.006,686.000.000.000.00332.860.000.00510.760.000.00

Asset Total: -1,260.00-5,426.006,686.000.000.000.00332.860.000.00510.760.000.00

Liability

-1,260.00102-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -5,426.006,686.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Liability Total: 1,260.005,426.00-6,686.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund 102 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00332.860.000.00510.760.000.00



Monthly Activity Report

8/22/2022 8:35:40 AM Page 2 of 8

July
2022

June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

Fund: 103 - Hydroelectric Fund

Asset

0.00103-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 3,745.362,893.163,689.290.000.006,610.18-31,663.336,844.427,071.928,577.202,325.96

68.96103-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 68.96-299.17368.9668.58368.58-6,908.676,677.88-6,409.18870.75-300.00-1,890.56

6,341.71103-0000-10999 Hydroelectric -68.96-69.410.00-68.581,326.182,044.0932,649.86-68.17250.83-67.70-67.70

Asset Total: 6,410.673,745.362,524.584,058.250.001,694.761,745.607,664.41367.078,193.508,209.50367.70

Fund 103 Total: 6,410.673,745.362,524.584,058.250.001,694.761,745.607,664.41367.078,193.508,209.50367.70

Fund: 110 - Capital Replace Fund

Asset

0.00110-0000-10999 Capital Replacement 0.000.000.000.000.00585.640.000.00292.140.000.00

Asset Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00585.640.000.00292.140.000.00

Fund 110 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00585.640.000.00292.140.000.00

Fund: 111 - Capital Reserve Fund

Asset

-886,819.89111-0000-10999 Capital Reserve 1,442,249.00-19,205.90-167.50-217,354.460.0056.36-13,107.50-2,073.75-5,850.15-17,033.7528,446.27

Asset Total: -886,819.891,442,249.00-19,205.90-167.50-217,354.460.0056.36-13,107.50-2,073.75-5,850.15-17,033.7528,446.27

Liability

-3,619.87111-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 3,619.870.000.000.000.000.00-12,870.0012,870.000.000.000.00

Liability Total: 3,619.87-3,619.870.000.000.000.000.0012,870.00-12,870.000.000.000.00

Fund 111 Total: -883,200.021,438,629.13-19,205.90-167.50-217,354.460.0056.36-237.50-14,943.75-5,850.15-17,033.7528,446.27

Fund: 112 - ALT Fund

Asset

-86,849.85112-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 80,870.82-83,904.3388,201.07-94,478.4582,821.16-81,214.8679,994.3336,912.41-21,576.57-83,308.5580,979.34

86,961.75112-0000-10999 ALT Fund Suplementry Charge (Restricted) -264,641.6983,968.6021,392.4894,538.6728,637.0081,288.97-260,730.4475,703.5022,401.9883,394.1025,284.21

Asset Total: 111.90-183,770.8764.27109,593.5560.22111,458.1674.11-180,736.11112,615.91825.4185.55106,263.55

Liability

0.00112-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -293,678.39293,678.390.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00112-0000-21110 Loan Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-220,441.220.000.000.000.00

Liability Total: 0.00293,678.39-293,678.390.000.000.000.00220,441.220.000.000.000.00

Fund 112 Total: 111.90109,907.52-293,614.12109,593.5560.22111,458.1674.1139,705.11112,615.91825.4185.55106,263.55

Fund: 120 - State Revolving Fund

Asset

2,296.95120-0000-10120 Fiscal Agent Cash 4,593.900.002,296.952,296.952,296.952,296.95-10,228.832,296.952,296.954,593.902,296.95

-2,296.95120-0000-10999 State Revolving Fund (Restricted) -4,593.900.00-2,296.95-2,296.95-2,296.95-1,797.13-2,296.95-2,296.95-2,296.95-4,593.90-2,296.95

Asset Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00499.82-12,525.780.000.000.000.00
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Liability

0.00120-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-10,213.110.000.000.000.00

Liability Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.0010,213.110.000.000.000.00

Fund 120 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00499.82-2,312.670.000.000.000.00

Fund: 121 - SMER Fund

Asset

0.00121-0000-10999 Stumpy Meadows Emergency Reserve Fund 0.000.000.000.000.00405.72-3,694.86-5,971.26503.640.000.00

Asset Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00405.72-3,694.86-5,971.26503.640.000.00

Liability

0.00121-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-3,694.86970.522,724.340.000.00

Liability Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.003,694.86-970.52-2,724.340.000.00

Fund 121 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00405.720.00-6,941.78-2,220.700.000.00

Fund: 200 - Zone Fund

Asset

-27,073.97200-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 24,815.42-28,452.1829,333.98-27,348.5025,313.87-24,756.2722,411.8411,714.19-6,128.59-24,624.1524,255.15

-5,806.34200-0000-10999 Zone Fund -7,141.057,609.98-23,647.57352.26-294.0610,939.69-38,192.629,124.88-2,046.6012,489.98-2,633.15

Asset Total: -32,880.3117,674.37-20,842.205,686.41-26,996.2425,019.81-13,816.58-15,780.7820,839.07-8,175.19-12,134.1721,622.00

Liability

-2,189.29200-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -209.102,398.390.00-792.68388.25645.75-1,607.81777.59475.71350.080.00

Liability Total: 2,189.29209.10-2,398.390.00792.68-388.25-645.751,607.81-777.59-475.71-350.080.00

Fund 200 Total: -30,691.0217,883.47-23,240.595,686.41-26,203.5624,631.56-14,462.33-14,172.9720,061.48-8,650.90-12,484.2521,622.00

Fund: 210 - CDS Capital Reserve Fund

Asset

0.00210-0000-10999 CDS Reserve Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.00-6,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Asset Total: 0.000.000.000.00-6,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund 210 Total: 0.000.000.000.00-6,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund: 211 - CDS M & O Fund

Asset

0.00211-0000-10999 CDS M & O Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.00198.700.000.00109.330.000.00

Asset Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00198.700.000.00109.330.000.00

Fund 211 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00198.700.000.00109.330.000.00

Fund: 400 - Capital Facility Charge Fund

Asset

0.00400-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.006,900.0020,700.0018,400.000.009,200.00-9,200.000.000.009,200.000.00

-11,684.00400-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 11,684.000.000.000.000.00-13,300.000.004,100.000.00-9,200.009,200.00



Monthly Activity Report

8/22/2022 8:35:40 AM Page 4 of 8

July
2022

June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

11,684.00400-0000-10999 Capital Facility Charge Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.0013.849,200.000.00106.710.000.00

Asset Total: 0.0011,684.006,900.0020,700.0018,400.000.00-4,086.160.004,100.00106.710.009,200.00

Fund 400 Total: 0.0011,684.006,900.0020,700.0018,400.000.00-4,086.160.004,100.00106.710.009,200.00

Fund: 401 - Water Development Fund

Asset

0.00401-0000-10999 Water Development Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.0034.980.000.00114.640.000.00

Asset Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.0034.980.000.00114.640.000.00

Fund 401 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.0034.980.000.00114.640.000.00

Fund: 500 - Stewart Mine Fund

Asset

0.00500-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 0.00-6,567.000.000.000.00-7,564.000.000.000.000.00-786.57

-381.55500-0000-10999 Stewart Mine Fund (Restricted) 0.006,567.000.00-381.530.007,612.73-383.030.00-346.23-10,519.03786.57

Asset Total: -381.550.000.000.00-381.530.0048.73-383.030.00-346.23-10,519.030.00

Liability

0.00500-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-381.40381.400.00

0.00500-0000-21100 Bonds Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-6,721.840.00

-381.55500-0000-21130 Construction Advance 0.000.000.00-381.530.000.00-383.030.000.00-381.400.00

Liability Total: 381.550.000.000.00381.530.000.00383.030.00381.406,721.840.00

Fund 500 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.0048.730.000.0035.17-3,797.190.00

Fund: 501 - Garden Valley Fund

Asset

0.00501-0000-10999 Garden Valley Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0017.730.000.00

Asset Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0017.730.000.00

Fund 501 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0017.730.000.00

Fund: 502 - Kelsey North Fund

Asset

0.00502-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 0.00-13,900.000.000.000.00-19,240.000.000.000.000.00-1,659.79

-763.07502-0000-10999 Kelsey North Fund (Restricted) 0.0013,900.000.00-16,160.790.0019,240.00-766.170.00-734.81-15,397.731,659.79

Asset Total: -763.070.000.000.00-16,160.790.000.00-766.170.00-734.81-15,397.730.00

Liability

0.00502-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-762.91762.910.00

0.00502-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.000.000.00-12,606.840.000.000.000.000.00-12,198.080.00

Liability Total: 0.000.000.000.0012,606.840.000.000.000.00762.9111,435.170.00

Fund 502 Total: -763.070.000.000.00-3,553.950.000.00-766.170.0028.10-3,962.560.00

Fund: 999 - Pooled Cash Fund

Asset

-521,263.25999-0000-10100 EDSB - Disbursements 2,543.2582,706.00-599,146.75-76,888.04-3,147.79-9,569.46-110,492.77127,790.19-1,408.68-8,746.07-140.30

-637,839.44999-0000-10101 EDSB - Receipts -491,430.81900,642.92159,853.50-185,342.02-44,340.321,021,577.26-592,161.8319,876.27-208,604.13314,881.7268,639.16
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0.00999-0000-10110 LAIF 0.000.000.000.000.004,270.670.000.004,514.440.000.00

-71,004.36999-0000-13100 Due From Fund 100 22,985.4172,050.257,405.058,296.36-4,211.7910,653.63-139,824.87105,528.88-21,744.4842,923.20137.41

0.00999-0000-13101 Due From Fund 101 -1,437.321,437.320.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-1,260.00999-0000-13102 Due From Fund 102 -5,426.006,686.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-3,619.87999-0000-13111 Due From Fund 111 3,619.870.000.000.000.000.00-12,870.0012,870.000.000.000.00

0.00999-0000-13112 Due From Fund 112 -293,678.39293,678.390.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00999-0000-13121 Due From Fund 121 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-3,694.86970.522,724.340.000.00

-2,189.29999-0000-13200 Due From Fund 200 -209.102,398.390.00-792.68388.25645.75-1,607.81777.59475.71350.080.00

0.00999-0000-13500 Due From Fund 500 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-381.40381.400.00

0.00999-0000-13502 Due From Fund 502 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-762.91762.910.00

Asset Total: -1,237,176.21-763,033.091,359,599.27-431,888.20-254,726.38-51,311.651,027,577.85-860,652.14267,813.45-225,187.11350,553.2468,636.27

Liability

-78,073.52999-0000-20102 Accounts Payable -274,145.53376,250.357,405.057,503.68-3,823.5411,299.38-157,997.54120,146.99-19,688.7444,417.59137.41

-1,159,102.69999-0000-23100 Due To Fund -488,887.56983,348.92-439,293.25-262,230.06-47,488.111,016,278.47-702,654.60147,666.46-205,498.37306,135.6568,498.86

Liability Total: 1,237,176.21763,033.09-1,359,599.27431,888.20254,726.3851,311.65-1,027,577.85860,652.14-267,813.45225,187.11-350,553.24-68,636.27

Fund 999 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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Group Summary

Account Typ…
July

2022
June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

Fund: 100 - Water Fund

Asset -874,223.04-1,143,044.11462,060.9269,433.81-460,917.77256,909.94624,774.97-259,059.69261,428.66-336,740.54-307,864.63546,191.63

Liability 70,979.85-23,025.41-71,529.12-7,445.07-7,828.213,704.00-6,165.82124,224.19-95,014.1722,322.55-41,887.25898.55

Fund 100 Total: -803,243.19-1,166,069.52390,531.8061,988.74-468,745.98260,613.94618,609.15-134,835.50166,414.49-314,417.99-349,751.88547,090.18

Fund: 101 - Retiree Health Fund

Asset -2,135.55-5,172.39-539.73-3,745.08-5,844.681,473.393,395.59-3,679.15-2,672.97-6,011.52-2,910.72-4,326.88

Liability 0.001,437.32-1,437.320.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund 101 Total: -2,135.55-3,735.07-1,977.05-3,745.08-5,844.681,473.393,395.59-3,679.15-2,672.97-6,011.52-2,910.72-4,326.88

Fund: 102 - SMUD Fund

Asset -1,260.00-5,426.006,686.000.000.000.00332.860.000.00510.760.000.00

Liability 1,260.005,426.00-6,686.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund 102 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00332.860.000.00510.760.000.00

Fund: 103 - Hydroelectric Fund

Asset 6,410.673,745.362,524.584,058.250.001,694.761,745.607,664.41367.078,193.508,209.50367.70

Fund 103 Total: 6,410.673,745.362,524.584,058.250.001,694.761,745.607,664.41367.078,193.508,209.50367.70

Fund: 110 - Capital Replace Fund

Asset 0.000.000.000.000.000.00585.640.000.00292.140.000.00

Fund 110 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00585.640.000.00292.140.000.00

Fund: 111 - Capital Reserve Fund

Asset -886,819.891,442,249.00-19,205.90-167.50-217,354.460.0056.36-13,107.50-2,073.75-5,850.15-17,033.7528,446.27

Liability 3,619.87-3,619.870.000.000.000.000.0012,870.00-12,870.000.000.000.00

Fund 111 Total: -883,200.021,438,629.13-19,205.90-167.50-217,354.460.0056.36-237.50-14,943.75-5,850.15-17,033.7528,446.27

Fund: 112 - ALT Fund

Asset 111.90-183,770.8764.27109,593.5560.22111,458.1674.11-180,736.11112,615.91825.4185.55106,263.55

Liability 0.00293,678.39-293,678.390.000.000.000.00220,441.220.000.000.000.00

Fund 112 Total: 111.90109,907.52-293,614.12109,593.5560.22111,458.1674.1139,705.11112,615.91825.4185.55106,263.55

Fund: 120 - State Revolving Fund

Asset 0.000.000.000.000.000.00499.82-12,525.780.000.000.000.00

Liability 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.0010,213.110.000.000.000.00

Fund 120 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00499.82-2,312.670.000.000.000.00

Fund: 121 - SMER Fund

Asset 0.000.000.000.000.000.00405.72-3,694.86-5,971.26503.640.000.00

Liability 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.003,694.86-970.52-2,724.340.000.00

Fund 121 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00405.720.00-6,941.78-2,220.700.000.00

Fund: 200 - Zone Fund

Asset -32,880.3117,674.37-20,842.205,686.41-26,996.2425,019.81-13,816.58-15,780.7820,839.07-8,175.19-12,134.1721,622.00
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2022
June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

Liability 2,189.29209.10-2,398.390.00792.68-388.25-645.751,607.81-777.59-475.71-350.080.00

Fund 200 Total: -30,691.0217,883.47-23,240.595,686.41-26,203.5624,631.56-14,462.33-14,172.9720,061.48-8,650.90-12,484.2521,622.00

Fund: 210 - CDS Capital Reserve Fund

Asset 0.000.000.000.00-6,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund 210 Total: 0.000.000.000.00-6,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Fund: 211 - CDS M & O Fund

Asset 0.000.000.000.000.000.00198.700.000.00109.330.000.00

Fund 211 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.00198.700.000.00109.330.000.00

Fund: 400 - Capital Facility Charge Fund

Asset 0.0011,684.006,900.0020,700.0018,400.000.00-4,086.160.004,100.00106.710.009,200.00

Fund 400 Total: 0.0011,684.006,900.0020,700.0018,400.000.00-4,086.160.004,100.00106.710.009,200.00

Fund: 401 - Water Development Fund

Asset 0.000.000.000.000.000.0034.980.000.00114.640.000.00

Fund 401 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.0034.980.000.00114.640.000.00

Fund: 500 - Stewart Mine Fund

Asset -381.550.000.000.00-381.530.0048.73-383.030.00-346.23-10,519.030.00

Liability 381.550.000.000.00381.530.000.00383.030.00381.406,721.840.00

Fund 500 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.0048.730.000.0035.17-3,797.190.00

Fund: 501 - Garden Valley Fund

Asset 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0017.730.000.00

Fund 501 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0017.730.000.00

Fund: 502 - Kelsey North Fund

Asset -763.070.000.000.00-16,160.790.000.00-766.170.00-734.81-15,397.730.00

Liability 0.000.000.000.0012,606.840.000.000.000.00762.9111,435.170.00

Fund 502 Total: -763.070.000.000.00-3,553.950.000.00-766.170.0028.10-3,962.560.00

Fund: 999 - Pooled Cash Fund

Asset -1,237,176.21-763,033.091,359,599.27-431,888.20-254,726.38-51,311.651,027,577.85-860,652.14267,813.45-225,187.11350,553.2468,636.27

Liability 1,237,176.21763,033.09-1,359,599.27431,888.20254,726.3851,311.65-1,027,577.85860,652.14-267,813.45225,187.11-350,553.24-68,636.27

Fund 999 Total: 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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Fund Summary

Fund
July

2022
June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

100 - Water Fund 803,243.191,166,069.52-390,531.80-61,988.74468,745.98-260,613.94-618,609.15134,835.50-166,414.49314,417.99349,751.88-547,090.18

101 - Retiree Health Fund 2,135.553,735.071,977.053,745.085,844.68-1,473.39-3,395.593,679.152,672.976,011.522,910.724,326.88

102 - SMUD Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-332.860.000.00-510.760.000.00

103 - Hydroelectric Fund -6,410.67-3,745.36-2,524.58-4,058.250.00-1,694.76-1,745.60-7,664.41-367.07-8,193.50-8,209.50-367.70

110 - Capital Replace Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-585.640.000.00-292.140.000.00

111 - Capital Reserve Fund 883,200.02-1,438,629.1319,205.90167.50217,354.460.00-56.36237.5014,943.755,850.1517,033.75-28,446.27

112 - ALT Fund -111.90-109,907.52293,614.12-109,593.55-60.22-111,458.16-74.11-39,705.11-112,615.91-825.41-85.55-106,263.55

120 - State Revolving Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-499.822,312.670.000.000.000.00

121 - SMER Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-405.720.006,941.782,220.700.000.00

200 - Zone Fund 30,691.02-17,883.4723,240.59-5,686.4126,203.56-24,631.5614,462.3314,172.97-20,061.488,650.9012,484.25-21,622.00

210 - CDS Capital Reserve Fund 0.000.000.000.006,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

211 - CDS M & O Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-198.700.000.00-109.330.000.00

400 - Capital Facility Charge Fu… 0.00-11,684.00-6,900.00-20,700.00-18,400.000.004,086.160.00-4,100.00-106.710.00-9,200.00

401 - Water Development Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-34.980.000.00-114.640.000.00

500 - Stewart Mine Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-48.730.000.00-35.173,797.190.00

501 - Garden Valley Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-17.730.000.00

502 - Kelsey North Fund 763.070.000.000.003,553.950.000.00766.170.00-28.103,962.560.00

999 - Pooled Cash Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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Monthly Activity Report
Georgetown Divide PUD Group Summary

Account Typ…
July

2022
June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

Asset -3,029,117.05-625,093.731,797,247.21-226,328.76-969,921.63345,244.411,641,828.19-1,342,720.80656,446.18-572,371.69-7,011.74776,400.54

Liability 1,315,606.771,037,138.62-1,735,328.49424,443.13260,679.2254,627.40-1,034,389.421,234,086.36-377,445.73245,453.92-374,633.56-67,737.72

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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Fund Summary

Fund
July

2022
June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

100 - Water Fund 803,243.191,166,069.52-390,531.80-61,988.74468,745.98-260,613.94-618,609.15134,835.50-166,414.49314,417.99349,751.88-547,090.18

101 - Retiree Health Fund 2,135.553,735.071,977.053,745.085,844.68-1,473.39-3,395.593,679.152,672.976,011.522,910.724,326.88

102 - SMUD Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-332.860.000.00-510.760.000.00

103 - Hydroelectric Fund -6,410.67-3,745.36-2,524.58-4,058.250.00-1,694.76-1,745.60-7,664.41-367.07-8,193.50-8,209.50-367.70

110 - Capital Replace Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-585.640.000.00-292.140.000.00

111 - Capital Reserve Fund 883,200.02-1,438,629.1319,205.90167.50217,354.460.00-56.36237.5014,943.755,850.1517,033.75-28,446.27

112 - ALT Fund -111.90-109,907.52293,614.12-109,593.55-60.22-111,458.16-74.11-39,705.11-112,615.91-825.41-85.55-106,263.55

120 - State Revolving Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-499.822,312.670.000.000.000.00

121 - SMER Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-405.720.006,941.782,220.700.000.00

200 - Zone Fund 30,691.02-17,883.4723,240.59-5,686.4126,203.56-24,631.5614,462.3314,172.97-20,061.488,650.9012,484.25-21,622.00

210 - CDS Capital Reserve Fund 0.000.000.000.006,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

211 - CDS M & O Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-198.700.000.00-109.330.000.00

400 - Capital Facility Charge Fu… 0.00-11,684.00-6,900.00-20,700.00-18,400.000.004,086.160.00-4,100.00-106.710.00-9,200.00

401 - Water Development Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-34.980.000.00-114.640.000.00

500 - Stewart Mine Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-48.730.000.00-35.173,797.190.00

501 - Garden Valley Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-17.730.000.00

502 - Kelsey North Fund 763.070.000.000.003,553.950.000.00766.170.00-28.103,962.560.00

999 - Pooled Cash Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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Monthly Activity Report
Georgetown Divide PUD Account Summary

July
2022

June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

Category: 10 - Current Assets

SubCategory: 101 - Cash and Investments

2,296.95120-0000-10120 Fiscal Agent Cash 4,593.900.002,296.952,296.952,296.952,296.95-10,228.832,296.952,296.954,593.902,296.95

-521,263.25999-0000-10100 EDSB - Disbursements 2,543.2582,706.00-599,146.75-76,888.04-3,147.79-9,569.46-110,492.77127,790.19-1,408.68-8,746.07-140.30

-637,839.44999-0000-10101 EDSB - Receipts -491,430.81900,642.92159,853.50-185,342.02-44,340.321,021,577.26-592,161.8319,876.27-208,604.13314,881.7268,639.16

0.00999-0000-10110 LAIF 0.000.000.000.000.004,270.670.000.004,514.440.000.00

-71,004.36999-0000-13100 Due From Fund 100 22,985.4172,050.257,405.058,296.36-4,211.7910,653.63-139,824.87105,528.88-21,744.4842,923.20137.41

0.00999-0000-13101 Due From Fund 101 -1,437.321,437.320.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-1,260.00999-0000-13102 Due From Fund 102 -5,426.006,686.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-3,619.87999-0000-13111 Due From Fund 111 3,619.870.000.000.000.000.00-12,870.0012,870.000.000.000.00

0.00999-0000-13112 Due From Fund 112 -293,678.39293,678.390.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00999-0000-13121 Due From Fund 121 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-3,694.86970.522,724.340.000.00

-2,189.29999-0000-13200 Due From Fund 200 -209.102,398.390.00-792.68388.25645.75-1,607.81777.59475.71350.080.00

0.00999-0000-13500 Due From Fund 500 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-381.40381.400.00

0.00999-0000-13502 Due From Fund 502 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-762.91762.910.00

SubCategory 101 - Cash and Investments Total: -1,234,879.26-758,439.191,359,599.27-429,591.25-252,429.43-49,014.701,029,874.80-870,880.97270,110.40-222,890.16355,147.1470,933.22

SubCategory: 102 - Receivables

-510,043.94100-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 493,005.48-433,595.09488,705.05-355,746.00333,779.71-273,915.50178,324.47182,627.40-126,521.52-572,710.89521,200.98

447.70101-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable -262.702,113.02-699.482,127.66-536.102,022.98-2,104.98889.27-3,294.763,941.86-2,565.07

68.96103-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 68.96-299.17368.9668.58368.58-6,908.676,677.88-6,409.18870.75-300.00-1,890.56

-86,849.85112-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 80,870.82-83,904.3388,201.07-94,478.4582,821.16-81,214.8679,994.3336,912.41-21,576.57-83,308.5580,979.34

-27,073.97200-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 24,815.42-28,452.1829,333.98-27,348.5025,313.87-24,756.2722,411.8411,714.19-6,128.59-24,624.1524,255.15

-11,684.00400-0000-10211 Accounts Receivable 11,684.000.000.000.000.00-13,300.000.004,100.000.00-9,200.009,200.00

0.00500-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 0.00-6,567.000.000.000.00-7,564.000.000.000.000.00-786.57

0.00502-0000-10213 Assessment Receivable 0.00-13,900.000.000.000.00-19,240.000.000.000.000.00-1,659.79

SubCategory 102 - Receivables Total: -635,135.10610,181.98-564,604.75605,909.58-475,376.71441,747.22-424,876.32285,303.54229,834.09-156,650.69-686,201.73628,733.48

SubCategory: 109 - Cash Clearing

0.00100-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 5,401.591,398.20720.00891.300.00139.65-4,024.20775.102,300.85130.00818.25

-364,179.10100-0000-10999 Water Fund -1,641,451.18894,257.81-419,991.24-106,063.07-76,869.77898,550.82-433,359.9678,026.16-212,519.87264,716.2624,172.40

0.00101-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 1,644.091,026.412,070.87823.270.004,601.41-9,601.241,215.713,294.760.005,090.77

-2,583.25101-0000-10999 Retiree Health -6,553.78-3,679.16-5,116.47-8,795.612,009.49-3,228.808,027.07-4,777.95-6,011.52-6,852.58-6,852.58

-1,260.00102-0000-10999 SMUD Fund -5,426.006,686.000.000.000.00332.860.000.00510.760.000.00

0.00103-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 3,745.362,893.163,689.290.000.006,610.18-31,663.336,844.427,071.928,577.202,325.96

6,341.71103-0000-10999 Hydroelectric -68.96-69.410.00-68.581,326.182,044.0932,649.86-68.17250.83-67.70-67.70

0.00110-0000-10999 Capital Replacement 0.000.000.000.000.00585.640.000.00292.140.000.00
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July
2022

June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

-886,819.89111-0000-10999 Capital Reserve 1,442,249.00-19,205.90-167.50-217,354.460.0056.36-13,107.50-2,073.75-5,850.15-17,033.7528,446.27

86,961.75112-0000-10999 ALT Fund Suplementry Charge (Restricted) -264,641.6983,968.6021,392.4894,538.6728,637.0081,288.97-260,730.4475,703.5022,401.9883,394.1025,284.21

-2,296.95120-0000-10999 State Revolving Fund (Restricted) -4,593.900.00-2,296.95-2,296.95-2,296.95-1,797.13-2,296.95-2,296.95-2,296.95-4,593.90-2,296.95

0.00121-0000-10999 Stumpy Meadows Emergency Reserve Fund 0.000.000.000.000.00405.72-3,694.86-5,971.26503.640.000.00

-5,806.34200-0000-10999 Zone Fund -7,141.057,609.98-23,647.57352.26-294.0610,939.69-38,192.629,124.88-2,046.6012,489.98-2,633.15

0.00210-0000-10999 CDS Reserve Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.00-6,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00211-0000-10999 CDS M & O Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.00198.700.000.00109.330.000.00

0.00400-0000-10099 Legacy Cash Clearing 0.006,900.0020,700.0018,400.000.009,200.00-9,200.000.000.009,200.000.00

11,684.00400-0000-10999 Capital Facility Charge Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.0013.849,200.000.00106.710.000.00

0.00401-0000-10999 Water Development Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.0034.980.000.00114.640.000.00

-381.55500-0000-10999 Stewart Mine Fund (Restricted) 0.006,567.000.00-381.530.007,612.73-383.030.00-346.23-10,519.03786.57

0.00501-0000-10999 Garden Valley Fund (Restricted) 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0017.730.000.00

-763.07502-0000-10999 Kelsey North Fund (Restricted) 0.0013,900.000.00-16,160.790.0019,240.00-766.170.00-734.81-15,397.731,659.79

SubCategory 109 - Cash Clearing Total: -1,159,102.69-476,836.521,002,252.69-402,647.09-242,115.49-47,488.111,036,829.71-757,143.37156,501.69-192,830.84324,042.8576,733.84

Category 10 - Current Assets Total: -3,029,117.05-625,093.731,797,247.21-226,328.76-969,921.63345,244.411,641,828.19-1,342,720.80656,446.18-572,371.69-7,011.74776,400.54

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

SubCategory: 201 - Accounts Payable

-71,004.36100-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 22,985.4172,050.257,405.058,296.36-4,211.7910,653.63-139,824.87105,528.88-21,744.4842,923.20137.41

0.00101-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -1,437.321,437.320.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-1,260.00102-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -5,426.006,686.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-3,619.87111-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 3,619.870.000.000.000.000.00-12,870.0012,870.000.000.000.00

0.00112-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -293,678.39293,678.390.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00121-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-3,694.86970.522,724.340.000.00

-2,189.29200-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending -209.102,398.390.00-792.68388.25645.75-1,607.81777.59475.71350.080.00

0.00500-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-381.40381.400.00

0.00502-0000-20102 Accounts Payable Pending 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-762.91762.910.00

-78,073.52999-0000-20102 Accounts Payable -274,145.53376,250.357,405.057,503.68-3,823.5411,299.38-157,997.54120,146.99-19,688.7444,417.59137.41

SubCategory 201 - Accounts Payable Total: 156,147.04548,291.06-752,500.70-14,810.10-15,007.367,647.08-22,598.76315,995.08-240,293.9839,377.48-88,835.18-274.82

SubCategory: 202 - Accrued Liabilities

0.01100-0000-20203 Union Dues Payable 0.000.030.02-508.15508.160.021,152.52-1,152.470.020.010.00

-15.50100-0000-20204 CalPERS Member Contributions 0.000.000.000.000.00-4,527.8513,252.24-8,740.710.000.000.00

40.00100-0000-20205 AFLAC Premiums 40.00-521.1640.0040.00-0.3740.021,323.12-621.53-590.09-1,047.96-1,047.96

0.00100-0000-20206 FUTA Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-127.200.0012.0012.0012.00

SubCategory 202 - Accrued Liabilities Total: -24.51-40.00521.13-40.02468.15-507.794,487.81-15,600.6810,514.71578.071,035.951,035.96

SubCategory: 230 - Due To Fund

-1,159,102.69999-0000-23100 Due To Fund -488,887.56983,348.92-439,293.25-262,230.06-47,488.111,016,278.47-702,654.60147,666.46-205,498.37306,135.6568,498.86

SubCategory 230 - Due To Fund Total: 1,159,102.69488,887.56-983,348.92439,293.25262,230.0647,488.11-1,016,278.47702,654.60-147,666.46205,498.37-306,135.65-68,498.86

Category 20 - Current Liabilities Total: 1,315,225.221,037,138.62-1,735,328.49424,443.13247,690.8554,627.40-1,034,389.421,003,049.00-377,445.73245,453.92-393,934.88-67,737.72
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2022

May
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April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021
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2021

September
2021

August
2021

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

SubCategory: 211 - Bonds, loans, leases and other long-term debt inst

0.00112-0000-21110 Loan Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-220,441.220.000.000.000.00

0.00120-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-10,213.110.000.000.000.00

0.00500-0000-21100 Bonds Payable 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-6,721.840.00

-381.55500-0000-21130 Construction Advance 0.000.000.00-381.530.000.00-383.030.000.00-381.400.00

0.00502-0000-21110 Loans Payable 0.000.000.00-12,606.840.000.000.000.000.00-12,198.080.00

SubCategory 211 - Bonds, loans, leases and other long-term debt inst Total: 381.550.000.000.0012,988.370.000.00231,037.360.000.0019,301.320.00

Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities Total: 381.550.000.000.0012,988.370.000.00231,037.360.000.0019,301.320.00

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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Group Summary

SubCategor…
July

2022
June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

Category: 10 - Current Assets

101 - Cash and Investments -1,234,879.26-758,439.191,359,599.27-429,591.25-252,429.43-49,014.701,029,874.80-870,880.97270,110.40-222,890.16355,147.1470,933.22

102 - Receivables -635,135.10610,181.98-564,604.75605,909.58-475,376.71441,747.22-424,876.32285,303.54229,834.09-156,650.69-686,201.73628,733.48

109 - Cash Clearing -1,159,102.69-476,836.521,002,252.69-402,647.09-242,115.49-47,488.111,036,829.71-757,143.37156,501.69-192,830.84324,042.8576,733.84

Category 10 - Current Assets Total: -3,029,117.05-625,093.731,797,247.21-226,328.76-969,921.63345,244.411,641,828.19-1,342,720.80656,446.18-572,371.69-7,011.74776,400.54

Category: 20 - Current Liabilities

201 - Accounts Payable 156,147.04548,291.06-752,500.70-14,810.10-15,007.367,647.08-22,598.76315,995.08-240,293.9839,377.48-88,835.18-274.82

202 - Accrued Liabilities -24.51-40.00521.13-40.02468.15-507.794,487.81-15,600.6810,514.71578.071,035.951,035.96

230 - Due To Fund 1,159,102.69488,887.56-983,348.92439,293.25262,230.0647,488.11-1,016,278.47702,654.60-147,666.46205,498.37-306,135.65-68,498.86

Category 20 - Current Liabilities Total: 1,315,225.221,037,138.62-1,735,328.49424,443.13247,690.8554,627.40-1,034,389.421,003,049.00-377,445.73245,453.92-393,934.88-67,737.72

Category: 21 - Non-current Liabilities

211 - Bonds, loans, leases and other long-term debt inst 381.550.000.000.0012,988.370.000.00231,037.360.000.0019,301.320.00

Category 21 - Non-current Liabilities Total: 381.550.000.000.0012,988.370.000.00231,037.360.000.0019,301.320.00

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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Fund Summary

Fund
July

2022
June
2022

May
2022

April
2022

March
2022

February
2022

January
2022

December
2021

November
2021

October
2021

September
2021

August
2021

100 - Water Fund 803,243.191,166,069.52-390,531.80-61,988.74468,745.98-260,613.94-618,609.15134,835.50-166,414.49314,417.99349,751.88-547,090.18

101 - Retiree Health Fund 2,135.553,735.071,977.053,745.085,844.68-1,473.39-3,395.593,679.152,672.976,011.522,910.724,326.88

102 - SMUD Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-332.860.000.00-510.760.000.00

103 - Hydroelectric Fund -6,410.67-3,745.36-2,524.58-4,058.250.00-1,694.76-1,745.60-7,664.41-367.07-8,193.50-8,209.50-367.70

110 - Capital Replace Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-585.640.000.00-292.140.000.00

111 - Capital Reserve Fund 883,200.02-1,438,629.1319,205.90167.50217,354.460.00-56.36237.5014,943.755,850.1517,033.75-28,446.27

112 - ALT Fund -111.90-109,907.52293,614.12-109,593.55-60.22-111,458.16-74.11-39,705.11-112,615.91-825.41-85.55-106,263.55

120 - State Revolving Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-499.822,312.670.000.000.000.00

121 - SMER Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-405.720.006,941.782,220.700.000.00

200 - Zone Fund 30,691.02-17,883.4723,240.59-5,686.4126,203.56-24,631.5614,462.3314,172.97-20,061.488,650.9012,484.25-21,622.00

210 - CDS Capital Reserve Fund 0.000.000.000.006,000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

211 - CDS M & O Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-198.700.000.00-109.330.000.00

400 - Capital Facility Charge Fu… 0.00-11,684.00-6,900.00-20,700.00-18,400.000.004,086.160.00-4,100.00-106.710.00-9,200.00

401 - Water Development Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-34.980.000.00-114.640.000.00

500 - Stewart Mine Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.00-48.730.000.00-35.173,797.190.00

501 - Garden Valley Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-17.730.000.00

502 - Kelsey North Fund 763.070.000.000.003,553.950.000.00766.170.00-28.103,962.560.00

999 - Pooled Cash Fund 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,713,510.28-412,044.89-61,918.72-198,114.37709,242.41-399,871.81-607,438.77108,634.44-279,000.45326,917.77381,645.30-708,662.82
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SUBJECT: ANNUAL REPORT 

PREPARED BY: Adam Coyan, General Manager 

BACKGROUND 

The annual Summary gives a broad overview of what was spent and where. It gives a general 
comparison to the budget, so the district has an idea if it met its goals. The annual summary is 
meant to be general where the audit is very precise, in no way is the annual summary supposed 
to replace the audit. 

DISCUSSION 

The annual summary highlights any departments that grossly exceeded budget. It also is used as 
a planning tool for the generation of future budgets and spending habits of the district.  
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Georgetown Divide Public Utility District 

Annual 2021/ 2022 Financial Report on Budget to Actuals 

 

 

Overview: 

 For the fiscal year we collected $6,264,221 in revenue, that is including the 

Supplementary Charge of $663,591. We had an approved budget of $4,646,221. Overall, we 

spent $4,591,015 which is $55,206 under budget. Further FY 2021/2022 was under Fy 

2020/2021 by $49,105. This is amazing with the increase in price of service and inflation due to 

the COVID pandemic. 

The budget was built from historical spending habits of the district, predicting inflation 

and maintenance projects that had been planned. Typically, people spend where there is still 

money available but, this year we only categorized spending appropriately so that we can see 

where the deficiencies existed and make corrections going forward. 

 Some of the departments went over while others were under budget. The reason for 

the disparity is in how items are coded to the different departments. Managers didn’t code 

expenses to where there was still money, but rather coded it to where it should be even if 

grossly over budget so that we can accurately track spending and be able to predict future 

trends based upon historical spending. 

 This is a summary report only used to get a general idea of our spending in relation to 

the budget. A more detailed Annual Audit will be completed and reviewed by the board and 

public. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Revenue:  

 District revenues are divided into three broad categories: Water Operating Revenue, 

Wastewater Operating Revenue, and Non-Operating Revenue. 

For revenue I underestimated the residential sales. I believed with COVID that it would 

reduce the amount of water used. Also, with the moratorium on shut offs I believed that fewer 

people would pay their bill. Other than residential water sales all the other revenues were very 

close to the predicted amounts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

5100: 

          Activities related to the maintenance and operation of the upper canal system from 

Stumpy Meadows Reservoir to Tunnel Hill.  In addition to physical maintenance of the reservoir 

and canal system, this also includes water rights monitoring and reporting, dam surveying and 

monitoring, and dam safety compliance. 

         Outside Service Consultants was underestimated and consists primarily of stream gauging 

for Pilot Creek. I had to make adjustments to the government regulation fees due to pre paying 

dam fees for FY 2022/2023. 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

5200: 

         Activities related to the conveyance of untreated water, including the transmission of 

untreated water to the water treatment plants.   

         Although no large overages exist, there are some categories that went over the budgeted 

amount. Most of the items that went over was due to an increase in services as a result of the 

COVID pandemic. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

5300: 

          Activities related to the treatment plants and treating water for domestic use.  This 

includes water quality monitoring, and compliance with State regulations related to water 

treatment plant operation. 

           Although no large overages exist, there are some categories that went over the budgeted 

amount. Most of the items that went over was due to an increase in services because of the 

COVID pandemic. I didn’t predict any expenses for building maintenance. That category 

encompasses SCADA maintenance. 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

5400:  

          Activities related to operation and maintenance of treated water pipelines and associated 

facilities.  Also includes activities such as backflow testing compliance program, laboratory 

testing, and water quality sampling and reporting. 

           Materials and supplies was significantly over the budgeted amount. Some were due to 

COVID inflation, while others were a lack of necessary materials and supplies. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

5500: 

          Activities directly related to assisting customers, reading meters, and preparing and 

processing water billing. 

           Although no large overages exist, there are some categories that went over the budgeted 

amount. Most of the items that went over was due to an increase in services because of the 

COVID pandemic. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

5600: 

          Activities not directly attributed to any one other department but supporting all District 

activities, except wastewater.  Examples include financial planning and management, 

accounting, information technology, records management, website hosting and management, 

Board of Directors support, payroll, and human resources. 

         Outside Service Consultants was significantly over budget. A lot of the expense is a result 

of staff turnover. We hired contractors to complete some of the job duties of the Finance/ 

Office Manager position. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

6700: 

         Activities related to overseeing wastewater collection and disposal.  Includes compliance 

with State regulations including the waste discharge requirements adopted by the Water 

Quality Control Board. 

           Although no large overages exist, there are some categories that went over the budgeted 

amount. Most of the items that went over was due to an increase in services because of the 

COVID pandemic. 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

Expenses: 

             Overall, we did very well as a district and came in under budget. The two major 

expenses that went over were Outside services and Materials and supplies. 

 

 

 



  

 

Generalized View: 

                    The only category that went over was Department 5600. I think the majority of that 

was due to not anticipating actual costs in that department. In comparison to past years FY18-

19, FY 19-20 and FY 2021 all were higher in that department. I should have anticipated greater 

spending based upon the historical trend that started in FY 18-19. 

 

 

  


